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CONECTANDO EL ECOSISTEMA DE LAS STARTUPS

Acumulado de inversion por CC.AA
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CCAA
Catalufa

Comunidad de
Madrid

Pais Vasco

Comunidad
Valenciana

Andalucia

Castillay Leon

Galicia

Navarra

Canarias

Principado de
Asturias

Castilla-La Mancha

Region de Murcia

Baleares
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Operaciones
90

63

11

28

10

Inversioén

974.791.493 €

721.133.525 €

260.517.998 €

235.259.996 €

36.828.000 €

31.200.000 €

18.055.000 €

2.225.002 €

2.000.000 €

1.955.000 €

1.000.000 €

550.000 €

350.000 €
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